C A T A L O G U E
Wine cab inets , s to rage so lu t ions , w ine bar s
A brand belonging to the EuroCave Group,
the world leader in the wine serving and
storage market, ArteVino draws on the
Group’s expertise to design wine cabinets
of the highest possible standard.
ArteVino wine cabinets recreate the best

volume
Dimensions
H x W x D (mm)
European Union1
230V 50Hz - R600a gas
United States2
115V 60Hz - R600a gas Maximum
bottle
capacityAnnual energy
consumption kWh/year
Energy efficiency
class
Annual energy
consumption kWh/year
MATURING CABINET – SINGLE-TEMPERATURE
OXG1T230 NPD/NPG/ PPD/PPG Solid 460 1,825 x 680 x 700 128 A+ 172 230
OXG1T230 NVD Glass 460 1,825 x 680 x 690 165 A 212 230
OXM1T182 NPD/PPD Solid 355 1,480 x 680 x 700 121 A+ 143 182
OXM1T182 NVD Glass 355 1,480 x 680 x 690 157 A 172 182
OXP1T98 NPD/PPD Solid 225 960 x 680 x 700 114 A+ 114 98
OXP1T98 NVD Glass 225 960 x 680 x 690 146 A 143 98
SERVING CABINET – MULTI-TEMPERATURE
OXGMT225 NPD/NPG Solid 460 1,825 x 680 x 700 128 A+ 172 225
OXGMT225NVD Glass 460 1,825 x 680 x 690 165 A 212 225
OXMMT177NPD Solid 355 1,480 x 680 x 700 121 A+ 143 177
OXMMT177NVD Glass 355 1,480 x 680 x 690 157 A 172 177
OXP1T98NPD Solid 225 960 x 680 x 700 114 A+ 114 98
OXP1T98NVD Glass 225 960 x 680 x 690 146 A 143 98
MULTI-FUNCTION CABINET – 3-TEMPERATURE
OXG3T199 NPD/NPG Solid 450 1,825 x 680 x 700 128 A+ 172 199
OXG3T199NVD Glass 450 1,825 x 680 x 690 165 A 212 199
OXM3T151NPD Solid 345 1,480 x 680 x 700 121 A+ 143 151
OXM3T151NVD Glass 345 1,480 x 680 x 690 157 A 172 151
MULTI-DRINKS CABINET – 2-TEMPERATURE
OXG2T206 NPD/NPG Solid 445 1,825 x 680 x 700 168 A 212 206
OXG2T206NVD Glass 445 1,825 x 680 x 690 215 B 252 206
1 �In accordance with Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) n° 1060/2010 dated 28 September 2010 completing directive 2010/30/EU of the European
Parliament and the Council. Energy consumption calculated based on results obtained over 24 hrs in standard test conditions (25°C / 77°F). Actual energy
consumption depends on the operating conditions and location of the appliance.
2 �Comply with DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY – 10 CFR Part 430 – Energy Conservation Program: Energy Conservation Standards for Miscellaneous Refrigeration